
BID NUMBER: BL109-24

BID DESCRIPTION: 
Bill Atkinson Animal Welfare Renovation 
Project

BID OPENING DATE: 10/03/24
 
OPENING DATE CHANGE #1:  10.18.24

PURCHASING ASSOCIATE: 
Alexis Mckennery
  

BIDS/PROPOSALS RECEIVED DOLLAR AMOUNT

Cooper & Co General Contractors, Inc 

$4,486,000.00
Alt 1: $150,000.00
Alt 2: $20,000.00
Alt 3: $20,000.00

Diversified Construction of Georgia, Inc 

$5,622,108.00
Alt 1: $52,707.00
Alt 2: $18,000.00
Alt 3: $20,785.00

Iugis Construction  

$5,149,700.00
Alt 1: $49,584.00
Alt 2: $7,200.00

Alt 3: $27,656.00

Multiplex, LLC

$6,283,000.00
Alt 1: $35,000.00
Alt 2: $63,235.00

Alt 3: $100,530.00

Place Services 

$4,353,000.00
Alt 1: $97,000.00
Alt 2: $7,500.00

Alt 3: $160,000.00


	Sheet1

